

Richard A. HensonAviation Education Center

OTHER WAYS TO GIVE

Thank you for your interest in supporting the Hagerstown Aviation Museum, a 501(c)(3) registered non-profit organization. Our Federal Tax ID# is 20-2822392. All contributions to the Hagerstown Aviation Museum are tax-deductible to the full extent of the law.

Checks and Online Donations

Please mail checks to: Hagerstown Aviation Museum 18450 Showalter Road, Bldg. 8 Hagerstown, MD 21742

To make an online donation, visit: www.hagerstownaviationmuseum. org/donate

Required Minimum Distributions

Required Minimum Distributions (RMDs) are minimum amounts that IRA and retirement plan account owners generally must withdraw annually starting with the year they reach age 72 (73 if you reach age 72 after Dec. 31, 2022). Please consult with your financial advisor to determine if a Required Minimum Distribution is right for you.

Gifts of Stock

We are able to accept gifts of appreciated stock. Transfer information is below:

Firm Name: Pershing LLC

DTC #: 0443

Account #: 4S2-111412

Account Name: Community Foundation of

Washington County Maryland, Inc.

(Holding Account)

Donor Advised Funds

Donor-advised funds are the fastest-growing charitable giving vehicle in the United States because they are one of the easiest and most tax-advantageous ways to give to charity. Please consult with your financial advisor to determine if establishing a Donor Advised Fund is right for you.

Planned/Estate Giving

What will your legacy be? Designating the Hagerstown Aviation Museum as a beneficiary in your will or trust can provide much-needed long-term sustainable support to the museum.

Please consult with your tax advisor or attorney.

If you have already designated the Hagerstown Aviation Museum in your estate plans, please email karen@hagerstownaviationmuseum.org.